Data and charging cable 1.5m white - USB-C connectors for Power
Delivery 100W
SKU: TECABLE15TCC100W
The Power Delivery compatible cable ideal for charging smartphones, tablets and laptops
PERFECT FOR CHARGING YOUR DEVICES ULTRA-FAST
The USB-C data and charging cable  is the right cable to power smartphones, tablets and notebooks from Samsung,
Apple, Huawei, Xiaomi, Oppo and other brands . It can deliver energy up to 100W and is compatible with Power Delivery
technology, making it ideal for devices that need to receive additional energy fast and safely.
ALSO SUITABLE FOR HIGH SPEED DATA TRANSFER
The USB-C data and charging cable  is also suitable for transferring photos, videos, music and documents  . Transfer data
at a speed of 480 Mbps, thus allowing you to transfer 1 Gigabyte in 17 seconds.
COMPACT WITH ANTI-TANGLE FINISH
Being 1.5 metres long and having an anti-tangle finish, this cable is suitable for any situation and can be easily stored in a
handbag or backpack.
DISTINCTIVE FEATURES:
suitable for charging smartphones, tablets and laptops
delivers energy at 100W
Power Delivery technology
transfer data at 480 Mbps
sbsmobile.com/ita/en/content/49-pd-power-delivery
length: 1.5 metres
Anti-tangle finish
Data and charging cable 1.5m white - USB-C connectors for Power Delivery 100W
SKU: TECABLE15TCC100W
Technical data
Cable length: 1.5 m
Data transfer rate: 480 MB/s
Technology: Power Delivery 100W
Connector 1: USB Type C male
Connector 2: USB Type C male
Color: white
EAN: 8018417418921
SKU: TECABLE15TCC100W
Length: 1.5000 METER
Weight: 20 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 70 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 80 g
Width Inner: 90 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 80 mm
Weight Inner: 545 g
Width Master: 310 mm
Amount Master: 72
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 7080 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it